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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
20.06.2021 - 11:18 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 36.80 509 Q
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 37.05 499 Q
3. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 37.39 486 Q
4. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 38.07 460 R
5. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 39.42 414
6. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.74 404
7. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 40.53 381
8. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 41.66 351
9. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 43.11 317

10. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 43.37 311
11. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 43.61 306
12. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 44.39 290
13. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 44.96 279
14. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 49.56 208

14 - 17 years

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 33.38 683 Q
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 33.73 662 Q
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 34.18 636 Q
4. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 36.81 509 Q
5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 37.76 472 R
6. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 39.80 403
7. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 48.32 225

Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 33.38 683 Q
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 33.73 662 Q
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 34.18 636 Q
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 36.63 517 Q
5. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 36.80 509 Q
6. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 36.81 509 Q
7. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 37.05 499 Q
8. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 37.39 486 Q
9. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 37.76 472 R

10. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 38.07 460 R
11. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 39.42 414
12. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.74 404
13. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 39.80 403
14. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 40.53 381
15. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 41.66 351
16. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 42.80 324
17. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 43.11 317
18. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 43.37 311
19. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 43.61 306
20. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 44.39 290
21. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 44.96 279
22. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 48.32 225
23. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 49.56 208
24. SARIC, Masa 10 Usce 53.05 170


